OISC GOLF
METRIX

Average entering - 7. round

Mo | |1 2] 3) 45/ 6] 7] 89010011 12| + | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 37

1 | Martin Annuk 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +4 41
2 | Kaspar Palgi 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 +7 44
3 | Indrek Abel 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 +8 45
4 | Marja Unt 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 +20 57

Average entering - 7. round * 17.08.2024 00:55 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/873227
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873267
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873227
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873267

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1 ]2 3 (4 5 6 7 18[9 10 u 12 Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 37
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Average entering - 7. round * 17.08.2024 00:55 (2)

3.5

4.3

3
1
4

46.8
9.8
18 38%
21 44%
9 19%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/873227
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873267

